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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 59  Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Senior
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Neufeld, Rebecca             3A_Waldheim              16.05   11
  2 McCarty, Mikayla             3A_Clavet                16.31   10
  3 Musey, Lawson                3A_Rosthern Junior       18.02    9
  4 Desrosiers, Kolby            4A_Martensville          20.62    8
Section  2
  1 Bueckert, Makayla            3A_Osler VCA             13.37   18
  2 Fairbarin, Anna              3A_Clavet                13.65   16
  3 Rosciski, Kloey              4A_Martensville          14.04   14
  4 Bendig, Ariel                5A_Warman                14.87   13
  5 Thomas, Alexa                4A_Martensville          14.91   12

Event 59  Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Senior
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Bueckert, Makayla            3A_Osler VCA             13.37   2  18
  2 Fairbarin, Anna              3A_Clavet                13.65   2  16
  3 Rosciski, Kloey              4A_Martensville          14.04   2  14
  4 Bendig, Ariel                5A_Warman                14.87   2  13
  5 Thomas, Alexa                4A_Martensville          14.91   2  12
  6 Neufeld, Rebecca             3A_Waldheim              16.05   1  11
  7 McCarty, Mikayla             3A_Clavet                16.31   1  10
  8 Musey, Lawson                3A_Rosthern Junior       18.02   1   9
  9 Desrosiers, Kolby            4A_Martensville          20.62   1   8
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Senior - Team Rankings - 2 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville             50        2) 5A_Warman                  31
    3) 3A_Clavet                   26        4) 3A_Osler VCA               18
    5) 2A_Hague                    14        6) 3A_Waldheim                11
    7) 3A_Rosthern Junior           9


